
From: Dickinson, Gerry
Required: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov

Subject:
Location:

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Simons, Maleriemasimons@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Meeting to discuss/approve meal monitoring PSA forms 
conference room

When: 5/6/2013 3:30:00 PM - 4:00:00 PM

A very brief meeting to review and approve the meal monitoring forms for the AAAs/ADRCs -  provider contractors. 
These forms are a requirement of the new Policies and Procedures Manual, and the Area Plan document.
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